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Code:
[tinéraire :
Transporteur :
Capacité :
Commentaire:

Itinéraire :

Itinéraire / Services

P 207

AUXEY DURESSES / MONTHELIE / VOLNAY
TRANSARC

33 Places

Selon calendrier scolaire

Point d'arrét

Melin

Auxey Duresses Ecole
Monthelie Ecole
Volnay Ecole
Monthelie Ecole

VOLNAY / MONTHELIE / AUXEY DURESSES
Point d'arrét

Volnay Ecole

Monthelie Ecole

Melin

Auxey Duresses Ecole

Volnay Ecole

Im-jv--
08:15
08:22
08:27
08:32
08:37

Im-jv--
12:10
12:15
12:23
12:30
12:37

Im-jv--
13:30
13:37
13:42
13:47
13:52

Im-jv--
16:25
16:30
16:38
16:45
16:50
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